AVW21-120V
VAPOR PROOF GLOBE AND GUARD SET
INCANDESCENT 200W max., WALL MOUNT
Die cast aluminum weatherproof bell box ,available in
½” or ¾” npt. (for ¾” npt order AVW23)
Rubber gasket
Medium base socket
Die cast aluminum guard
Clear glass globe
4-1/4"
7 1/8"
5-1/2"
12-1/2"
1435 West 139TH  Street Gardena, CA 90249  Tel: 310-323-2275    Fax: 310-323-6275
Website : www.arklighting.com Email : info@arklighting.com
OPTIONS
GLOBES:
Amber, Blue, Green, Frosted, Opal, Red, Ribbed,
Opal Ball, (in Glass or Polycarbonate)
WATTAGE:
Clear Glass 200W incandescent
Colored Glass 100W incandescent
Polycarbonate   75W incandescent
BALLAST:
Fluorescent 7 to 32W 120V (ballast inside junction box)
Metal Halide 35 to 70W (REMOTE BALLAST)
SOCKETS:
Incandescent Medium Base  600W 4KV
Fluorescent GX24-Q
Metal Halide Medium Base 600W 4KV
FINISH:
Textured gray standard.
Other colors available (consult factory)
Suitable for wet locations